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199201230000
02391

01/23/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

384 419 15 41 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:41
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE III

199203300000
09230

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF PE

398 741 15 96 Lot#:37
Book:15 Pg:96
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE IV

199212030002
88621

12/03/1992
11:38:45

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS MORTON,
DANIEL COBB

16 24 Lot#:60
Book:16 Pg:24

199201210000
02013

01/21/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS KNOWLES, A.
JACK &
GERALD

384 2 15 41 Lot#:28
Book:15 Pg:41
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE III

199202200000
05463

02/20/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

390 105 15 96 Lot#:73
Book:15 Pg:96
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE IV

199202200000
05461

02/20/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

390 89 15 96 Lot#:69
Book:15 Pg:96
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE IV

199203300000
09112

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF PE

398 738 15 96 Lot#:40
Book:15 Pg:96
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE IV

199203300000
09194

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS CAIRNS, JOHN
R& SANDRA M

398 593 15 41 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:41
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE III

199206290001
25401

06/29/1992
03:28:55

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

16 24 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:24

199206290001
25481

06/29/1992
03:41:38

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

16 24 Lot#:60
Book:16 Pg:24



199206290001
25501

06/29/1992
03:44:49

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

16 24 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:24

199207010001
28511

07/01/1992
03:01:01

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS WALTON,
JAMES K

15 96 Lot#:37
Book:15 Pg:96


