Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199201230000 02391	01/23/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	384	419	15	41		Lot#:24 Book:15 Pg:41 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE III
199203300000 09230	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PE	398	741	15	96		Lot#:37 Book:15 Pg:96 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE IV
199212030002 88621	12/03/1992 11:38:45	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	MORTON, DANIEL COBB			16	24		Lot#:60 Book:16 Pg:24
199201210000 02013	01/21/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	KNOWLES, A. JACK & GERALD	384	2	15	41		Lot#:28 Book:15 Pg:41 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE III
199202200000 05463	02/20/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	390	105	15	96		Lot#:73 Book:15 Pg:96 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE IV
199202200000 05461	02/20/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	390	89	15	96		Lot#:69 Book:15 Pg:96 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE IV
199203300000 09112	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PE	398	738	15	96		Lot#:40 Book:15 Pg:96 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE IV
199203300000 09194	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	CAIRNS, JOHN R& SANDRA M	398	593	15	41		Lot#:24 Book:15 Pg:41 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE III
199206290001 25401	06/29/1992 03:28:55	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			16	24		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:24
199206290001 25481	06/29/1992 03:41:38	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			16	24		Lot#:60 Book:16 Pg:24

06/29/1992 03:44:49	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		16	24	Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:24
07/01/1992 03:01:01	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTON, JAMES K		15	96	Lot#:37 Book:15 Pg:96